
 2018-2020 ARKANSAS TRIAL COURT 

  ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION BOARD 

 

 ELECTED OFFICERS 

 

PRESIDENT:  Cindy Hunt, 18th East Judicial Circuit              

TCA to Judge Marcia Hearnsberger 

501 Ouachita Avenue, Room 304 

Hot Springs, AR 71901 

(501) 622-3760 Office 

(501) 622-3605 Fax 

Email: cindyh@garlandcounty.org 

 

 

PRESIDENT ELECT: Sherri Daniels B 18th East Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge John Homer Wright 

501 Ouachita Avenue, Room 301 

Hot Springs, AR 71901 

(501) 321-1333 Office 

(501) 623-5149 Fax 

Email: sdanielstca1@gmail.com 

 

 

SECRETARY: Dawn Thompson - AOC 

Administrative Office of the Courts 

625 Marshall Street 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 682-9400/ (800) 950-8221 Office 

(501) 682-9410 Fax 

Email: dawn.thompson@arkansas.gov 

 

 

TREASURER:  Vicki Evans – 13th Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge Spencer Singleton 

101 N. Washington 

El Dorado, AR  71730 

    (870) 864-1937 Office 

    (870) 864-1966 Fax   

    Email: vevans@unioncountyar.com 

 

 

 

  

mailto:vevans@unioncountyar.com


 APPOINTED OFFICERS 

 

PARLIAMENTARIAN:  Linda Walker – 21st Judicial Circuit 

   TCA to Judge Mike Medlock 

220 S. 4th Street 

Van Buren, AR 72956 

(479) 471-3290 Office 

(479) 471-3292 Fax 

Email:  lwalker@crawford-county.org 

 

 

 APPOINTED COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

 

EDUCATION:   Debbie Waltermire – 6th Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge Morgan E. “Chip” Welch 

401 West Markham, Room 330 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 340-8542 Office 

(501) 340-6034 Fax 

Email:  dkwaltermire@pulaskimail.net 

 

 

NOMINATIONS:   April Rasdon, 2nd Judicial Circuit              

TCA to Judge Marcia Honeycutt 

P.O. Box 1951 

Jonesboro, AR 72403 

(870) 933-7713 Office 

(870) 993-7713 Fax 

Email: arasdon@2ndjudicial.org 

 

 

FINANCIAL REVIEW:  Erika Chamberlain B 13th Judicial Circuit  

   TCA to Judge David Talley 

P. O. Box 2330 

Magnolia, AR 71753 

(870) 235- 3781 Office 

(870) 235- 3780 Fax 

Email:  Erika_chamerlain@yahoo.com 
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JUDICIAL/LEGISLATIVE LIASON: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAST PRESIDENT:  Shannon Robinson-6th Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge Wendell Griffen 

401 West Markham, Room 410 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 340-8550 Office 

(501) 340-8465 Fax 

Email: lrobinson@pulaskimail.net 

 


